
Placemaking & the Arts 
 

- Millennials / recruitment 
- Tourism 
- Community identity 
- Citizens institute for rural design 
 
 
- Connecting arts / artists with funding resources 
- Identify national extension experts to go to for advice and direction 
- Success stories 

 
Name   Email 
Nancy Bowen-Ellzey bowen-ellzey.1@osu.edu 
Molly Donovan  molly.donovan@unh.edu 
Curt Moulton  moultonc@wsu.edu 
Ian Carlton  ICarlton@ou.edu 
Adam Hodges  adamhodgeswv@gmail.com 
Tim Wojan  twojan@ers.usda.gov 
Kara Salazar  salazark@purdue.edu 
Steve Turner  turner@agecon.msstate.edu 
Kathy Macomber Macomberk@missouri.edu 
Mike Spranger  Spranger@ufl.edu 
 
 

mailto:bowen-ellzey.1@osu.edu
mailto:molly.donovan@unh.edu
mailto:moultonc@wsu.edu
mailto:ICarlton@ou.edu
mailto:adamhodgeswv@gmail.com
mailto:twojan@ers.usda.gov
mailto:salazark@purdue.edu
mailto:turner@agecon.msstate.edu
mailto:Macomberk@missouri.edu
mailto:Spranger@ufl.edu

